
/ ：    ～    ：

#7

#9

Hallym University
翰林大学

Glocal Asian Community
グローカルアジア共同体論

Liberal Arts
敎養

40 Undergraduates Korean

Nations, Borders, and International Community Kim Chae-Han Hallym University

Mon 11 00 13 00

Glocal International Community in Euope

Glocal Community in Ancient Northeast Asia

Problem Based Learning of Eurasian Community

Why Asian Community Now?

Problem Based Learning of Glocal Community in Ancient Northeast Asia

Chuncheon and Northeast Asian Community

Environmental Asian Community

Problem Based Learning of Environmental Asian Community

Hallyu and Asian Community

Problem Based Learning of Cultural Asian Community

国家,国境と国際共同体

ユーラシア共同体の問題解決基盤学習

なぜアジア共同体なのか？

古代東北亞グローカル共同体の問題解決基盤学習

アジア文化共同体の問題解決基盤学習

春川と東北亞共同体

アジア環境共同体

韓流とアジア共同体

アジア環境共同体の問題解決基盤学習

古代東北亞のグローカル共同体

欧州のグローカル国際共同体

金 哉翰 翰林大学
Ko Sangtu Yonsei University
高 相斗 延世大学
Jung Weonjoo Korea National University of Transportation

鄭 媛朱 韓国交通大学
Ko Sangtu Yonsei University
高 相斗 延世大学
Chung Joonkon Eurasia Foundation
鄭 俊坤 ユーラシア財団 from Asia

Jung Weonjoo Korea National University of Transportation

鄭 媛朱 韓国交通大学
Kim Chae-Han Hallym University
金 哉翰 翰林大学
Kang Taekgoo KEI
姜 宅九 韓国環境研究院
Kang Taekgoo KEI
姜 宅九 韓国環境研究院
Chang Yoonjeong Hallym University
張 允貞 翰林大学
Chang Yoonjeong Hallym University
張 允貞 翰林大学

03/11

03/18

03/25

04/01

04/08

04/15

04/29

05/13

05/20

05/27

06/03

Mar/01/2024 Jun/16/2024




