## 6. Details of the Course (Syllabus)

University Name	(English)	Hallym	Unive	ersity						
	(Japanese)	翰林大学	5							
Title of the Course	(English)	Glocal Asian Community								
	(Japanese)	グローカ	ルアミ	ジア共同体論						
Course Duration	Mar/(	01/2024	$\sim$	Jun/16/202	24 Day of the W	/eek/Hour Mon	$11 \div \textbf{00} \sim 13 \div \textbf{00}$			
Faculty/ Department Targeted	(English)	Liberal Arts								
	(Japanese)	教養								
Number of Students to be Enrolled in the Course			40	Target Students	Undergraduates	Medium of Language	Korean			

Date of Lecture		Lecture Title	Name of Lecturer (Family) (First)		Research Institute
#1		Nations, Borders, and International Community	Kim	Chae-Han	Hallym University
03/11	(Japanese)	国家,国境と国際共同体	金	哉翰	翰林大学
#2	(English)	Glocal International Community in Euope	Ко	Sangtu	Yonsei University
03/18	(Japanese)	欧州のグローカル国際共同体	高	相斗	延世大学
#3	(English)	Glocal Community in Ancient Northeast Asia	Jung	Weonjoo	Korea National University of Transportation
03/25	(Japanese)	古代東北亞のグローカル共同体	鄭	媛朱	韓国交通大学
#4	(English)	Problem Based Learning of Eurasian Community	Ко	Sangtu	Yonsei University
04/01	(Japanese)	ユーラシア共同体の問題解決基盤学習	恒	相斗	延世大学
#5	(English)	Why Asian Community Now?	Chung	Joonkon	Eurasia Foundation
04/08	(Japanese)	なぜアジア共同体なのか?	鄭	俊坤	ユーラシア財団 from Asia
#6	(English)	Problem Based Learning of Glocal Community in Ancient Northeast Asia	Jung	Weonjoo	Korea National University of Transportation
04/15	(Japanese)	古代東北亞グローカル共同体の問題解決基盤学習	鄭	媛朱	韓国交通大学
#7	(English)	Chuncheon and Northeast Asian Community	Kim	Chae-Han	Hallym University
04/29	(Japanese)	春川と東北亞共同体	金	哉翰	翰林大学
#8	(English)	Environmental Asian Community	Kang	Taekgoo	KEI
05/13	(Japanese)	アジア環境共同体	姜	宅九	韓国環境研究院
#9	(English)	Problem Based Learning of Environmental Asian Community	Kang	Taekgoo	KEI
05/20	(Japanese)	アジア環境共同体の問題解決基盤学習	姜	宅九	韓国環境研究院
#10	(English)	Hallyu and Asian Community	Chang	Yoonjeong	Hallym University
05/27	(Japanese)	韓流とアジア共同体	張	允貞	翰林大学
#11	(English)	Problem Based Learning of Cultural Asian Community	Chang	Yoonjeong	Hallym University
06/03	(Japanese)	アジア文化共同体の問題解決基盤学習	張	允貞	翰林大学
#12	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#13	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#14	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#15	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#16	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
#17	(English)				
	(Japanese)				